1 3987 ] 0 3987 3987 0 0 3987 6250 3430 0 9680 6250 3430 0 9680 179543 54715 0 234258 3831 40% 28%
2 7693 o o 7693 11680 ] ] 11680 6774 2978 ] 9752 13024 6408 0 19432 180462 51737 0 232199 3317 34% 25%
3 8096 ] ] 8096 19776 0 0 19776 7815 3608 0 11423 20839 10016 0 30855 180743 48129 0 228872 4383 38% 28%
4 15816 4074 o 19889 35591 4074 ] 39665 7152 4307 ] 11459 27991 14323 0 42314 189407 47896 0 237303 4687 41% 29%
5 3938 7713 ] 11651 39529 11787 0 51316 8683 2602 0 11285 36674 16925 0 53599 184662 53007 0 237669 2749 24% 20%
6 8073 411 o 8484 47603 12198 ] 59800 6961 3258 ] 10219 43635 20183 0 63818 185774 50160 0 235934 3836 38% 27%
7 ] 4118 ] 4118 47603 16315 0 63918 7740 4046 0 11786 51375 24229 0 75604 178034 50231 0 228265 4219 36% 26%
8 3966 o o 3966 51569 16315 ] 67884 5382 5590 ] 10972 56758 29819 0 86577 176618 44641 0 221259 4335 40% 28%
9 3925 8407 ] 12333 55494 24723 0 80217 7342 4090 0 11432 64099 33909 0 98008 173201 48959 0 222160 4240 37% 27%
10 4033 o ] 4033 59527 24723 ] 84250 5315 6101 ] 11416 69414 40010 0 109424 171920 42858 0 214778 4694 41% 29%
11 3926 ] ] 3926 63453 24723 0 88176 8379 2596 0 10975 77793 42606 0 120399 167467 40262 0 207729 5234 48% 32%
12 8073 o o 8073 71526 24723 ] 96249 6913 5123 ] 12036 84706 47729 0 132435 168627 35139 0 203766 4142 34% 26%
13 ] ] ] 0 71526 24723 0 96249 8625 3558 0 12183 93331 51287 0 144618 160002 31581 0 191583 3718 31% 23%
14 7886 o o 7886 79413 24723 ] 104135 8681 3660 0 12341 102012 54947 0 156959 159208 27921 0 187128 3582 29% 22%
15 11672 ] ] 11672 91085 24723 0 115807 6339 4449 0 10788 108351 59396 0 167747 164541 23472 0 188013 5192 48% 32%
247880 57370 0 305250
16 3985 o o 3985 95069 24723 ] 119792 7206 3601 ] 10807 115557 62997 0 178554 161319 19871 0 181190 3331 31% 24%
17 ] ] ] 0 95069 24723 0 119792 5917 4283 0 10200 121474 67280 0 188754 155402 15588 0 170990 4305 42% 30%
18 4126 ] ] 4126 99195 24723 0 123918 7842 3232 0 11074 129316 70512 0 199828 151686 12356 0 164042 4752 43% 30%
19 15675 o o 15675 114870 24723 ] 139593 6761 3138 ] 9899 136077 73650 0 209727 160600 9218 0 169818 5308 54% 35%
20 4082 4159 ] 8241 118952 28881 0 147834 5161 5202 0 10363 141238 78852 0 220090 159521 8175 0 167696 4144 40% 29%
21 7514 o o 7514 126467 28881 ] 155348 10832 2198 ] 13030 152070 81050 0 233120 156204 5977 0 162180 3723 29% 22%
22 ] ] ] 0 126467 28881 0 155348 8030 4402 0 12432 160100 85452 0 245552 148174 1575 0 149748 3489 28% 22%
23 8333 4244 o 12576 134799 33125 ] 167924 9384 1613 ] 10997 169484 87065 0 256549 147122 4205 0 151327 3460 31% 24%
24 3740 ] ] 3740 138539 33125 0 171665 6600 4205 0 10805 176083 91270 0 267354 144263 0 0 144263 5251 49% 33%
25 o 4046 o 4046 138539 37171 0 175710 11693 ] ] 11693 187776 91270 0 279047 132570 4046 0 136615 4435 38% 27%
26 8165 o o 8165 146704 37171 0 183875 7759 3947 ] 11706 195535 95217 0 290753 132975 99 0 133074 4523 39% 28%
27 8219 4190 ] 12408 154923 41361 0 196283 8288 0 0 8288 203823 95217 0 299040 132906 4288 0 137195 3279 40% 28%
28 3952 o o 3952 158875 41361 ] 200236 5717 ] ] 5717 209540 95217 0 304757 131142 4288 0 135430 4150 73% 42%
29 3294 4033 ] 7327 162169 45394 0 207562 6133 0 0 6133 215673 95217 0 310890 128302 8321 0 136624 2629 43% 30%
30 4385 12656 o 17040 166554 58049 0 224603 5552 ] ] 5552 221225 95217 0 316443 127135 20977 0 148112 3777 68% 40%

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.09.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 181806 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 58145 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 40568 MT.
$ Includes Supplies from M/s BCCL & CCL Page 1 0f 2



1 0 3750 0 3750 0 3750 0 3750 0 3831 0 3831 0 3831 0 3831 0 40488 0 40438 9680 40% 28%
2 0 3938 0 3938 0 7688 0 7688 0 3317 0 3317 0 7148 0 7148 0 41109 0 41109 9752 34% 25%
3 0 3827 0 3827 0 11515 0 11515 0 4383 0 4383 0 11531 0 11531 0 40553 0 40553 11423 38% 28%
4 0 0 0 0 0 11515 0 11515 0 4687 0 4687 0 16218 0 16218 0 35866 0 35866 11459 1% 29%
B 0 0 0 0 0 11515 0 11515 0 2749 0 2749 0 18967 0 18967 0 33117 0 33117 11285 24% 20%
6 0 3750 0 3750 0 15265 0 15265 0 3836 0 3836 0 22803 0 22803 0 33031 0 33031 10219 38% 27%
7 0 3758 0 3758 0 19023 0 19023 0 4219 0 4219 0 27022 0 27022 0 32570 0 32570 11786 36% 26%
8 0 3894 0 3894 0 22917 0 22017 0 4335 0 4335 0 31357 0 31357 0 32129 0 32129 10072 40% 28%
9 0 7618 0 7618 0 30535 0 30535 0 4240 0 4240 0 35597 0 35597 0 35507 0 35507 11432 37% 27%
10 0 7450 0 7450 0 37985 0 37985 0 4694 0 4694 0 40291 0 40291 0 38263 0 38263 11416 1% 29%
1 0 3821 0 3821 0 41806 0 41806 0 5234 0 5234 0 45525 0 45525 0 36850 0 36850 10975 8% 32%
12 0 0 0 0 0 41806 0 41806 0 4142 0 4142 0 49667 0 49667 0 32708 0 32708 12036 34% 26%
13 0 0 0 0 0 41806 0 41806 0 3718 0 3718 0 53385 0 53385 0 28990 0 28990 12183 31% 23%
14 0 0 0 0 0 41806 0 41806 0 3582 0 3582 0 56967 0 56967 0 25408 0 25408 12341 29% 2%
15 0 0 0 0 0 41806 0 41806 0 5192 0 5192 0 62159 0 62159 0 20216 0 20216 10788 8% 32%
0 99536 0 99536
16 0 3712 0 3712 0 45518 0 45518 0 3331 0 3331 0 65490 0 65490 0 20597 0 20597 10807 31% 24%
17 0 7715 0 7715 0 53233 0 53233 0 4305 0 4305, 0 69795 0 69795 0 24006 0 24006 10200 2% 30%
18 0 3828 0 3828 0 57061 0 57061 0 4752 0 a752 0 74547 0 74547 0 23082 0 23082 11074 3% 30%
19 0 0 0 0 0 57061 0 57061 0 5308 0 5308 0 79855 0 79855 0 17774 0 17778 9899 54% 35%
20 0 0 0 0 0 57061 0 57061 0 4144 0 4144 0 83999 0 83999 0 13630 0 13630 10363 40% 29%
21 0 0 0 0 0 57061 0 57061 0 3723 0 3723 0 87722 0 87722 0 9907 0 9907 13030 29% 2%
2 0 3785 0 3785 0 60845 0 60845 0 3489 0 3489 0 91211 0 91211 0 10203 0 10203 12432 28% 2%
23 0 11448 0 11448 0 72293 0 72293 0 3460 0 3460 0 94671 0 94671 0 18191 0 18191 10997 31% 24%
24 0 3858 0 3858 0 76151 0 76151 0 5251 0 5251 0 99922 0 99922 0 16798 0 16798 10805 29% 33%
25 0 11561 0 11561 0 87713 0 87713 0 4435 0 4435, 0 104357 0 104357 0 23924 0 23924 11693 38% 27%
26 0 0 0 0 0 87713 0 87713 0 4523 0 4523 0 108880 0 108880 0 19401 0 19401 11706 39% 28%
27 0 3828 0 3828 0 91540 0 91540 0 3279 0 3279 0 112159 0 112159 0 19950 0 19950 8288 40% 28%
28 0 0 0 0 0 91540 0 91540 0 4150 0 4150 0 116309 0 116309 0 15800 0 15800 5717 73% a2%
29 0 0 0 0 0 91540 0 91540 0 2629 0 2629 0 118938 0 118938 0 13171 0 13171 6133 3% 30%
30 0 7996 0 7996 0 99536 0 99536 0 3777 0 3777 0 122715 0 122715 0 17390 0 17390 5552 68% 40%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPLImp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE

1 0On01.09.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 181806 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 58145 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 40568 MT.



346875

0 346875 290736 159129 0 449864 290736 159129 [ 449864 226324 43488 0 269812 226324 43488 0 269812 224779 208458 0 433236 38963 14% 13%
241875 105000 0 346875 204884 103899 0 308783 495620 263028 [ 758647 223762 113508 0 337270 450086 156996 0 607082 205901 198849 0 404750 86766 26% 20%
258645 90000 0 348645 145150 127031 0 272181 640769 390059 [ 1030828 175619 167355 0 342974 625705 324351 0 950056 175431 158525 0 333956 88513 26% 21%
225250 80000 0 305250 182529 89339 0 271869 823299 479398 [ 1302697 203160 144243 0 347403 828864 468594 0 1297458 154801 103621 0 258422 84716 2% 20%
255250 50000 0 305250 223866 70075 0 293941 1047165 549473 [ 1596638 196861 115551 0 312412 1025725 584145 0 1609870 181807 58145 0 239952 121681 39% 28%
247880 57370 0 305250 166554 58049 0 224603 1213719 607522 [ 1821241 221225 95217 0 316443 1246950 679362 0 1926313 127135 20977 0 148112 122715 39% 28%

ClLImp.= CIL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 160367 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 92817 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 12673 MT.
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Apr-19 68508 68508 0 82056 0 82056 0 82056 0 82056 0 38963 0 38963 0 38963 0 38963 0 55767 0 55767 269812 14% 13%
May-19 29213 49213 0 49213 0 29213 0 131269 0 131269 0 86766 0 86766 0 125729 0 125729 0 18214 0 18214 337270 26% 20%
Jun-19 72625 72625 0 72625 0 72625 0 203894 0 203894 0 88513 0 88513 0 214242 0 214242 0 2326 0 2326 342974 26% 2%
Jul-19 114549 114549 0 114549 0 114549 0 318443 0 318443 0 84716 0 84716 0 298958 0 298958 0 32159 0 32159 347403 24% 20%
Aug-19 130090 130090 0 130090 0 130090 0 448534 0 448534 0 121681 0 121681 0 420639 0 420639 0 40569 0 40569 312412 39% 28%
Sep-19 99536 99536 0 99536 0 99536 0 548070 0 548070 0 122715 0 122715 0 543354 0 543354 0 17390 0 17390 316443 39% 28%
Oct-19
Nov-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2019, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 160367 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 92817 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 12673 MT.
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